IDES MSC Initial Training
2014-1

Class Schedule – Week #1

	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	

	
	December 2
	December 3
	December 4
	December 5
	December 6
	

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	8:00

	
	
	
	
	
	EP 689
	

	8:30
	
	
	Introduction
	Review of STRs
	(1.5 hrs)
	8:30

	
	
	
	to IDES
	(2 hrs)
	
	

	9:00
	
	Introductions
	(1.5 hrs)
	
	
	9:00

	
	
	and Instructor
	
	
	
	

	9:30
	
	Welcome
	
	
	
	9:30

	
	
	
	
	
	Midterm Test
	

	10:00
	
	
	VAF 21-0819
	
	(2.5 hrs)
	10:00

	
	
	
	(1.75 hrs)
	
	
	

	10:30
	
	
	
	MSC Interview
	
	10:30

	
	
	
	
	Skills
	
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	(2 hrs)
	
	11:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
	
	
	
	
	
	11:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	12:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	
	12:30

	
	
	LUNCH
	LUNCH
	LUNCH
	LUNCH
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	1:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30
	
	
	
	
	
	1:30

	
	
	Instructor
	Resume
	Resume
	Resume
	

	2:00
	
	Course Prep
	MSC Duties
	MSC Duties
	MSC Duties
	2:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
	
	
	
	
	
	2:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	3:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
	
	
	
	
	
	3:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	
	4:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
	
	
	
	
	
	4:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	5:00


Notes:

· Allow for 15-minute breaks in the morning and afternoon.
· This schedule is meant to be a guide. Be flexible with class times to ensure that learning objectives are met.
Class Schedule – Week #2
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	

	
	December 9
	December 10
	December 11
	December 12
	December 13
	

	8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	8:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:30
	Midterm Review
	MSC Records
	Requesting IDES
	Exit Interviews
	
	8:30

	
	(1 hr)
	Management
	Exams, DBQs, and
	(1 hr)
	
	

	9:00
	
	(2 hrs)
	Medical Opinions
	
	
	9:00

	
	
	
	(1.5 hrs)
	
	
	

	9:30
	VTA IDES
	
	
	Ancillary Benefits
	
	9:30

	
	(1 hr)
	
	
	(1 hr)
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	When to Request
	
	
	10:00

	
	
	
	an MO
	
	
	

	10:30
	Workload
	Establishing
	(1.5 hrs)
	Final Test
	
	10:30

	
	Management
	Veteran Status
	
	(1 hr)
	
	

	11:00
	(1.5 hrs)
	(2.5 hrs)
	
	
	
	11:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30
	
	
	
	Final Test Review
	
	11:30

	
	
	
	
	(1 hr)
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	12:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30
	
	
	
	
	
	12:30

	
	LUNCH
	LUNCH
	LUNCH
	LUNCH
	
	

	1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	1:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:30
	
	
	
	
	
	1:30

	
	Resume
	Resume
	Resume
	Resume
	
	

	2:00
	MSC Duties
	MSC Duties
	MSC Duties
	MSC Duties
	
	2:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:30
	
	
	
	
	
	2:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	3:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:30
	
	
	
	
	
	3:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00
	
	
	
	
	
	4:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:30
	
	
	
	
	
	4:30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	5:00


Notes:

· Allow for 15-minute breaks in the morning and afternoon.
· This schedule is meant to be a guide. Be flexible with class times to ensure that learning objectives are met.
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